Uudenmaan AVH-yhdistys Ry

Tulo- ja menoarvio 2025

Tulot:

Kulut:

Jasenmaksut
Osaketuotto
Vuokratulot
Retkimaksut
Avustukset
Testamentti

Yhteensa

Vastikkeet Porthaninkatu

Paino- ja postikulut
Pankkikulut
Virkistysleirikulut
Tilitoimisto
Vakuutukset
Espoo-kerho
Vantaa-kerho
Lohjan keilakerho
Puhelinkulut
Arvo-osuustilimaksut
Visma

Muut tapahtumat

Yhteensa

Ylijaama

8800,00
500,00
13000,00
4600,00
2500,00
35900,00

65,400,00

6000,00
3000,00
600,00
23000,00
1800,00
500,00
300,00
500,00
705,00
100,00
35,00
148,00
1500,00

38.200,00

+27.200,00



